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Session 7

TUE 18 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 291  (46 KGkg) REHAN SHEIKH MAH

MANISH RATHORE UP BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA ASM

KAR

NAG

ORI

SSCB

NABNITA

V SRINIVASAN

SANJEET SINGH

S K PANIGARHI

R. RAJBHARTH

28:28

26:30

26:30

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

2 292  (48 KGkg) BISHWAMITRA SSCB

SACHIN HAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP UMESH GUPTA JHA

ASM

SIK

CHT

ORI

SARJEET SINGH

NABNITA

PRITAM

ASHOK RAUT

S K PANIGARHI

27:30

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 293  (50 KGkg) S VICTOR SINGH SSCB

KULDEEP SINGH PUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB A S ADHIKARI ASM

DEL

NAG

ORI

DEL

NABNITA

NEELAM PUNIA

SANJEET SINGH

S K PANIGARHI

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 294  (52 KGkg) KULJIT PUN

A NAOBA SINGH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VINOD PAWAR ASM

DEL

UP

RSPB

ORI

NABNITA

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

UMESH GUPTA

A S ADHIKARI

S K PANIGARHI

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 295  (54 KGkg) YAITHABA SSCB

ABHINASH JAMWAL PUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGARHI KAR

JHA

DEL

SIK

RSPB

V SRINIVASAN

SARJEET SINGH

NEELAM PUNIA

PRITAM

A S ADHIKARI

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 296  (57 KGkg) L. RABICHANDRA SINGH MAN

TH LAKHMANI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT DEL

ORI

ASM

UP

NAG

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

S K PANIGARHI

NABNITA

UMESH GUPTA

SANJEET SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 297  (60 KGkg) L BILOTSON SINGH SSCB

JASPREET SINGH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHA SARJEET SINGH UP

SIK

MAH

DEL

RSPB

UMESH GUPTA

PRITAM

VINOD PAWAR

NEELAM PUNIA

A S ADHIKARI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 298  (63 KGkg) AJAY KUMAR SSCB

SAKSHAM SINGH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG SANJEET SINGH RSPB

PUN

NAG

CHT

DEL

A S ADHIKARI

MD HABIB

HARI KRISHAN

ASHOK RAUT

NEELAM PUNIA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 299  (66 KGkg) N. BOYNAO SINGH MAN

AAKASH SAI SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM JHA

UP

MAH

RSPB

DEL

SARJEET SINGH

UMESH GUPTA

VINOD PAWAR

A S ADHIKARI

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 300  (70 KGkg) AMANDEEP SSCB

SUMIT HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT ASHOK RAUT ORI

PUN

SIK

UP

NAG

S K PANIGARHI

MD HABIB

PRITAM

SOMESH DUBY

SANJEET SINGH

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 301  (75 KGkg) VINIT HAR

PAWAN SSCB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH VINOD PAWAR DEL

RSPB

JHA

SIK

UP

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

A S ADHIKARI

SARJEET SINGH

PRITAM

UMESH GUPTA

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 302  (80 KGkg) HARSH GILL SSCB

YOUNAM KAMBOJ CHD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB A S ADHIKARI CHT

NAG

UP

DEL

UP

ASHOK RAUT

SANJEET SINGH

SOMESH DUBY

NEELAM PUNIA

UMESH GUPTA

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 303  (+80 KGkg) JUGNOO HAR

VISHAL GUPTA SSCB BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP UMESH GUPTA RSPB

SIK

MAH

JHA

DEL

A S ADHIKARI

PRITAM

VINOD PAWAR

SARJEET SINGH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

28:28

27:29

27:29

26:30

28:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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